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KRETSRENN I SAGA 18. DESEMBER 1988

Herrer sen. kl. A

1.
2.

Roy Helge Larsen
Arnulf Bekkevoll

Herrer kl. B

= O Vv o ~N /o B W

Hans 0Olav Nilsen
Berre Krudta

Oddb jern Johnsen
Bjern Heimdal

Herrer e.jr.

Tore Olsen

Toralf Heimdal
Havard Johannessen
Helge Johansen
Frank Johnsen

P4l R. Martinsen
0dd Roar Salamonsen
Tommy L. Johnsen
O0dd Kare Sivrtsen
0dd Johansen

@r jan Olsen

Bard Hauenes

Karl Rune Klaboe

Herrer y.jr. 17 ar

Bjern Pedersen
Erlend Kroken
Vidar Olsen
Tom-Vidar Olsen
@rjan Jensen

Berge Gamst

Stig Tore Pedersen
Frode Hjort-Larsen

Trond Hjort-Larsen

~Herrer kl. B

Stein Joks

Andre Ssrensen

TSK
BOIF

TSK
TUIL

TUIL
Bardu i.1.

Rotsundelv i.1./NVS
Bardu i.1.

Kvaleysletta i.l./NVS

Skjervey i.k. /NVS

IF Kilkameratene/NVS

Nordvégen i.1./NVS
Rotsundelv i.1./NVS

IF Kilkameratene/NVS

IL Pioner
Hamarey i.1./NVS
Grytting i1/NVS
Mosjeen i.l

Lekang skilag

Skjervey i.k.
Bardu i.1.
Nordreisa i.l.
TUIL

Nordreisa i.l.
Nordreisa i.1.
Kvaleysletta i.1l.
Kvaleysletta i.l.
Kvaleysletta i.1.

Nordreisa i.l.

48.
48.

50.
52.

52,
56.

52.
52,
.48
53.
42
53.
55.
55.
56.
58.
58.

53

26
31

48
17

52
29

03
39

08

53
02
06
16
02
46

brutt
brutt

35,
7 .
38.
29
.16
59,
42.
43,
45,

57
12
06
07

32
19
52
01

brutt



Herrer y.jr. 16 ar

Even Olsen

Esben Tellefsen

Jan Arild Hansen
Torkil Emberland
Nils Petter Blomstereng
Frode Rolness Hansen
Robert Robertsen
Jorn Are Johnsen

ULf Hugo Bertelsen
Frode Benjaminsen
Ken Saksenvik

Kjetil Fraeth

Stig Levlund

Kristian Thon

Gutter 15 ar

o e NN

Byvind Hansen

Trond Even Henriksen
Geir Olsen

Lasse Brnebakk

Ronny Pettersen

Havard Heggelund

Gutter 14 ar

@ ~N oy BN N -

P&l Severin Batnes
Tore Pedersen

Arnt Eliassen
Frode Asland
Raymond Jensen
Kevin Thon

Stale Pedersen

Kurt Inge Frantsen

Rotsundelv i.1.
Silsand og Omegn I.1.
Skjervey 1i.k.
Nordreisa i.l.
Manndalen UIL
Kvaleysletta i.l.
Kvaleysletta i.1.
Manndalen UIL
Bakkeby 1i.k.

IF Kilkameratene
Nordreisa i.1.
TSK

Nordreisa i.l.

Kvaleysletta i.l.

IL Santor
Burfjord i.1.
Skjervey 1i.k.
Burfjord i.1.
Kvaleysletta i.1.

Nordreisa i.l.

Nordreisa i.l.
Skjervaey i.k.
Rotsundelv i.l.
T.S.K.

Nordreisa .i.l.
Kvaleysletta i.1.
Nordreisa i.1.

Burfjord i.l.

35

41

.32
>
37.
38.
38.
39.
39.
40,
40.
e
42,

51
56
12
50
12
51
31
29

30

brutt
brutt
brutt

18.
18.
19.
20.
2

21

24,

19.
20.
20.
.45
23
25.
2
27

21

15
49
b2
45

46

34
28
43

25
18
04
22



Damer sen. B

1. Sylvi Pettersen

Damer e. jr.
1. Lene Hanssen
2. Geril Hansen
3. Harriet Steinkjer
4. Kaja Stabell
Mona Olsen

Lis Karin Haakstad

Damer y.jr. 17 ar

1. Torun Bvergéard

2. Inger-Heidi Johansen

Damer y.jr. 16 ar

1. Tine Klevstad
2. Merete Kalseth

3. Vanja Rostadmo

Jenter 15 ar

1. Siv Helen Hansen
2. Berit Kalseth

3. Lone Larsen

Jenter 14 ar

1. Ragnhild Emberland
2. Lene Tretten

3, Kristin Johannessen

Bardu i.l.

Senja skilag/NVS

Senja skilag/NVS
Nordreisa i.l./NVS
Nordreisa i.1./NVS
Rotsundelv i.1.
Melbu i.1.

Bardu i.1.

Nordreisa i.l.

Sk jervay i.k.
Rotsundelv i.l.

Ser Transy 1.1.

Rotsundelv i.l.
Rotsundelv i.l.

Kvaleysletta 1.1.

Nordreisa i.l.
Skjervey i.k.
Kvalaysletta i.1.

29

40.
41.
42.
42.

34

34
27
45
58

brutt
brutt

40.
43,

41

21

24

14
04

.41
45.
47,

52
52

.58
23
23.

06
37

.19
25.
26,

01
13




